

JO CODE NO : WB00677

Spl. 08/21

ORDER NO 10,

Dt 29.02.2024:

Today is fixed for appearance and S.R.
No S.R. is received
Ld. P.O. is on leave.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 06.06.2024 for appearance and S.R.

D/C

Addl. Dist. and Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Jalpaiguri,
Incharge.