

SPL. Case No. 08/2021 (08)

Order No. 12

Dated. 17.09.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance and S.R.
Accused Md. Safikul Islam is absent by petition.
No. S.R. is received .
The case is adjourned as per resolution observed by the
local bar stating `not to pass any adverse order today .`
Fix 06/12/2024 for appearance and S.R.

D/C

Judge, Special Court
(Under S.C. & S.T. (POA Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.