

SPL. Case No. 08/2021 (08)

Order No. 14

Dated. 10.02.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and S.R.
As per resolution filed by local Bar Association members have
not participated in daily proceeding today .
So, the case is adjourned today .
Fix 29/04/2025 for appearance and S.R.

D/C

Judge, Special Court
(Under S.C. & S.T. (POA Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.