

SPL. Case No. 08/2021 (08)

Order No. 20

Dated. 02.06.2026

Today is fixed for appearance and E.R. of W.A.
Out of two (02) accused Md. Safikul Islam on c/b is present
by filing hazira .
No E.R. of W.A. is yet been received .
Issue afresh reminder against accused Kamal Karmakar .
Ld P.P. is absent .
Fix 12/08/2026 for appearance and E.R. of W.A.

D/C

Judge, Special Court
(Under S.C. & S.T. (POA Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.